
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S17-401

Fri, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Nuclear Physics  Bulekov O.V.  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  Kessarinskiy L.N.,

Stenin V.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Materials Science  Tenishev A.V., Mihalchik V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Extreme Electronics  Yanenko A.V., Skorobogatov P.K.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Electrical Measurements  Pashentsev V.N.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Physics of semiconductor and digital devices  Nekrasov P.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Opt Effects of ionizing radiation from outer space on electronics  ДОТ

Sat, 26 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 TEST Opt Methods for evaluating and improving resistance of electronics to the effects
of ionizing radiation from outer space  ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  Putilov A.V.
 ДОТ

Mon, 28 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Design Automation of electronic devices  Nekrasov P.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Microprocessor Systems  Felitsyn V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  Rodin A.S.  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Microelectronic Structures  Pershenkov V.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of semiconductor and digital devices  Nekrasov P.V.  ДОТ
Mon, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elements of Analog-to-Digital Systems (Hybrid Systems)  Stenin V.Y.  ДОТ


